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&US
	 Contact: Rob Isaacs (Iota Omicron ’10)
	 Work Email: hello@andus.co
	 Website: www.andus.co

BIG RIVER
	 Contact: Ron Cass (Nu ’84)
	 Work Email: ron.cass@gobigriver.com
	 Website: www.gobigriver.com

BLACK HAWK IMPORTS
	 Contact: Peter Morales (Tau Delta ’82)
	 Black Hawk Imports
	 40 Allen Blvd #110
	 Farmingdale, New York 11530
	 Work Phone: 631-454-9463
	 Work Phone: 516-946-9845
	 Work Email: info@blackhawkimports.com
	 Website: www.blackhawkimports.com

CLAY ALBERS PROPERTIES
	 Contact: Clay Albers (Iota Alpha ’02)
	 2227 McClendon St.
	 Houston, Texas 77030
	 Work Email: clay@albers-re.com
	 Website: www.albers-re.com

COLLEGE PRO STONEY CREEK / 
GRIMSBY
	 Contact: Jesse Kwiecinski (Theta Eta ‘21)
	 Stoney Creek / Grimsby, Ontario
	 Work Phone: 905-414-7887
	 Work Email: jkwiecinski@collegepro.com

DETROIT TRAINING CENTER
	 Contact: Alex Riley (Xi ’10), 
	 Paul Kaser (Xi ’10)
	 5151 Loraine St
	 Detroit, Michigan 48208
	 Work Phone: 313-221-5876
	 Work Email: alex@detroittraining.com
	 Website: www.DetroitTraining.com

DUCOING HUMAN CAPITAL  
CONSULTING
	 Contact: Maurice Ducoing (Psi ’03)
	 Work Email: mauriceducoing@gmail.com

ENTEGRIT
	 Contact: Will Woldenberg (Beta Tau ’07)
	 Work Phone: 1-888-599-6639
	 Work Email: info@entegrit.com
	 Website: www.entegrit.com

ERIC L WARNER CONSULTING LLC
	 Contact: Eric Warner (Pi ’89)
	 Japan
	 Work Phone: +17244728870
	 Work Email: eric@elwconsulting.com

FITZ & FOLLWELL CO.
	 Contact: Shea Mayer (Alpha Psi ’06)
	 1251 Rachel E
	 Montreal, Quebec H2J 2J9
	 Work Phone: 514-521-8356 ext 311
	 Personal Email: info@fitz.tours

FITZGERALD REALTY GROUP, INC.
	 Contact: Seamus Fitzgerald (Alpha Pi ’02)
	 8 E 2nd St
	 Suite 101
	 Frederick, Maryland 21701
	 Work Phone: 301-698-1080
	 Work Email: seamus@frg.us
	 Website: www.frg.us

HEROHUB INC.
	 Contact: �Chipewyan “Chip” McCrimmon 

(Theta Eta ’18)
	 Work Email: chip@herohub.ca
	 Website: www.herohub.ca

INCLINE INVESTMENT ADVISORS, LLC
	 Contact: Ted Parkhill (Pi Epsilon ’87)
	 920 Incline Way, Suite 2D
	 Incline Village, Nevada 89451
	 Work Phone: 775-831-2287
	 Work Email: ted@inclineinvestmentadvisors.com
	 Website: www.inclineia.com

INOVA LOCAL
	 Contact: Christopher Schwab (Delta Chi ’16)
	 1006 Ocean Dunes Cir
	 Jupiter, Florida 33477
	 Work Email: chris@inovalocal.com
	 Website: inovalocal.com

LEWIS STRATEGIC
	 Contact: Kelly Lewis (Pi Kappa ’86)
	 120 North Dock Lane
	 Pocahontas Lake
	 East Stroudsburg, Pennsylvania 18301
	 Work Phone: 570-510-7745
	 Work Email: kelly@LewisStrategic.com
	 Website: www.lewisstrategic.net

LEXCOR BUSINESS LAWYERS LLP
	 Contact: Larry Crossan (Alpha Psi ’81)
	 629 Wellington Street
	 London, Ontario N6A 3R8
	 Work Phone: 519-858-2222
	 Work Email: info@lexcor.ca
	 Website: www.lexcor.ca

LIKEN HOME CARE
	 Contact: Robert Liken (Pi Sigma ’70)
	 103 Yost Blvd
	 Suite 201
	 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15221
	 Work Phone: 412-816-0113
	 Work Email: rliken@likenservices.com
	 Website: www.likenhomecare.com

MAKES CENTS ACCOUNTING  
CORPORATION
	 Contact: Johanus Haidner (Chi Gamma ’86)
	 604 West Mount Place
	 Edmonton, Alberta T5S1T5
	 Work Phone: 780-966-6022
	 Work Email: johanus@makescentsaccounting.ca

MASS MUTUAL
	 Contact: Sean Maher (Mu Pi ’22)
	 184 Liberty Corner Rd Suite 315
	 Warren, New Jersey 07059

MERITHALL
	 Contact: Alex Riley (Xi ’10), Paul Kaser (Xi ’10),  
	 Jason Hollingsworth (Xi ’10)
	 33411 Schoolcraft Road
	 Livonia, Michigan 48150
	 Work Phone: 313-974-7695
	 Website: www.MeritHall.com

MONARCH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
	 Contact: Ira Berkowitz (Gamma ’82)
	 45 Essex Street, Suite 102
	 Millburn, NJ 07041
	 Work Phone: 973-912-9101 �
	 Work Email: ira@MonComInc.com
	 Website: www.MonComInc.com

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL,  
PATRICK E. OLSKI
	 Contact: Patrick Olski (Gamma ’86)
	 55 William street, Suite 100
	 Wellesley Hills, Massachusetts
	 Work Email: Patrick.Olski@nm.com
	 Website: www.northwesternmutual.com

PILOT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
	 Contact: Dean Cummings (Alpha Beta ’92)
	 PO Box 40171
	 St Paul, Minnesota 55104
	 Work Phone: 612-337-8080
	 Work Email: dean@pilotcapital.net
	 Website: www.pilotcapital.net

PRO IMAGE
	 Contact: Fred Frick (Phi Epsilon ’76)
	 219 Pello Rd
	 Brick, New Jersey
	 Work Phone: 732-604-6099
	 Work Email: njproimage@gmail.com

REDHOT AGENCY
	 Contact: Jake Parrotta
	 98 Trelawn Parkway
	 Welland, Ontario L3C1W5
	 Work Phone: 289-990-6843
	 Work Email: jacobparrotta@gmail.com

ROERDEN LAW FIRM, PLLC
	 Contact: Tom Roerden (Psi ’83)
	 141 First Street
	 Liverpool, New York 13088
	 Work Phone: 315-453-9900
	 Work Email: troerden@roerdenlaw.com
	 Website: www.roerdenlaw.com

SEVEN GABLES REAL ESTATE
	 Contact: Michael Rogers (Sigma Zeta ’75)
	 12651 Newport Ave
	 Tustin, California 92780
	 Work Phone: 714-412-9012
	 Personal Email: miker@sevengables.com
	 Website: sevengables.com

SEXYCAKES
	 Contact: Jonah Bornstein (Beta Tau ’23)
	 8837 Willow St
	 New Orleans, Louisiana 70118
	 Work Phone: 978-430-4631
	 Work Email: admin@tulanesexycakes.com
	 Website: www.tulanesexycakes.com

STAFFORD LAW FIRM PLLC
	 Contact: Will Stafford (Beta Tau ’06)
	 9601 Katy Fwy
	 Suite 470
	 Houston, Texas 77024
	 Work Phone: 713-929-9992
	 Work Email: will@staffordlawtx.com
	 Website: www.staffordlawtx.com

STONE LYONS MEDIA
	 Contact: Stone Lyons (Delta Chi ’15)
	 750 Thornton Way #303
	 Alexandria, Virginia 22314
	 Work Phone: 202-246-7657
	 Work Email: stonelyonsmedia@gmail.com
	 Website: www.stonelyonsmedia.com

THE BITTER HERB
	 Contact: Harrison Goldfarb (Phi Epsilon ’19)
	 740 Zanzibar Court
	 San Diego, California 92109
	 Work Phone: 914-907-9143
	 Work Email: thebitterherbsd@gmail.com

THE FARM WINERY
	 Contact: Jim Madsen (Rho Alpha ’81)
	 10920 Chimney Rock Road
	 Paso Robles, California 93446
	 Work Phone: 805-400-3276
	 Work Email: jim@thefarmwinery.com
	 Website: www.thefarmwinery.com

THE LONG VIEW LODGE
	 Contact: Trip Hosley (Psi ’90)
	 681 Deerland Road
	 P.O. Box 176
	 Long Lake, New York 12847
	 Work Phone: 518-624-2862
	 Work Email: info@thelongviewlodge.com
	 Website: www.thelongviewlodge.com

TK FUND
	 Contact: Alex Riley (Xi ’10), Sam Soichet (Xi ’06)
	 2000 Brooklyn St
	 Detroit, Michigan 48226
	 Work Email: alex@thetkfund.com

WORLDSTRIDES
	 Contact: Rip Hunter (Iota & Iota Alpha ’80)
	 218 Water Street, Suite 400
	 Charlottesville, Virginia 22902
	 Work Phone: 925-998-3460
	 Work Email: rip.hunter@worldstrides.com
	 Website: www.WorldStrides.com

If you’d like to be included in 
the Zete Business Directory, 
scan this QR code.

Zeta Psi maintains a free business directory online for its members. Thank you to all  
of the Brothers that have supported Zete-owned businesses over the years. If we are  
missing someone, please refer them to the QR code above and let’s get them added.
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